
C.T. Walker Elementary Invitational Track Meet
May 17, 2025 at Lucy C. Laney Stadium at 9:30am

HEAT SHEETS

MARK "X" FOR FOUL
Event 1 Girls (2nd Grade) Long Jump ALL MEASUREMENTS IN FEET & INCHES

First Name Last Name Team 1ST ATTEMPT 2ND ATTEMPT 3RD ATTEMPT SCORE

Amaria Carey CTW

Chloe Cummings CTW

Event 2 Boys (2nd Grade) Long Jump

First Name Last Name Team 1ST ATTEMPT 2ND ATTEMPT 3RD ATTEMPT SCORE

NO ENTRIES

MARK "X" FOR FOUL
Event 3 Girls (3rd Grade) Long Jump ALL MEASUREMENTS IN FEET & INCHES

First Name Last Name Team 1ST ATTEMPT 2ND ATTEMPT 3RD ATTEMPT SCORE

Colette Macchiaverna CTW

Qualyn Moton CTW

Annani Thomas CTW

MARK "X" FOR FOUL
Event 4 Boys (3rd Grade) Long Jump ALL MEASUREMENTS IN FEET & INCHES

First Name Last Name Team 1ST ATTEMPT 2ND ATTEMPT 3RD ATTEMPT SCORE

Kingston Asee CTW

Tyler Cummings CTW

Jonah Edouard Goshen

Darrian Franklin CTW

Amari Windley CTW

MARK "X" FOR FOUL
Event 5 Girls (4th Grade) Long Jump ALL MEASUREMENTS IN FEET & INCHES

First Name Last Name Team 1ST ATTEMPT 2ND ATTEMPT 3RD ATTEMPT SCORE

Kallen Allen-Williams Goshen

Jewel Clark CTW

Navaeh Lowe CTW

Shania Smikle CTW

Saya Thomas CTW

Tyneka White Goshen

MARK "X" FOR FOUL
Event 6 Boys (4th Grade) Long Jump ALL MEASUREMENTS IN FEET & INCHES

First Name Last Name Team 1ST ATTEMPT 2ND ATTEMPT 3RD ATTEMPT SCORE

Jadyn Dorsey Goshen

Denzel Green Goshen

Eric Harvey CTW

Zachary Hendley Goshen

Courtland Middleton CTW

D’Angelo Pendleton CTW

Henry Taylor Goshen

Jakari Webb CTW



MARK "X" FOR FOUL
Event 7 Girls (5th Grade) Long Jump ALL MEASUREMENTS IN FEET & INCHES

First Name Last Name Team 1ST ATTEMPT 2ND ATTEMPT 3RD ATTEMPT SCORE

Aubrey Bryant CTW

Lauryn Houck CTW

Kaydence Lawal Goshen

Daijah Whitaker CTW

Melanie Yisrael CTW

MARK "X" FOR FOUL
Event 8 Boys (5th Grade) Long Jump ALL MEASUREMENTS IN FEET & INCHES

First Name Last Name Team 1ST ATTEMPT 2ND ATTEMPT 3RD ATTEMPT SCORE

Emanuel Grimes CTW

Daniel Howard CTW

Kyden Tate CTW

MARK "X" FOR FOUL
Event 9 Girls (2nd Grade) Standing Jump ALL MEASUREMENTS IN FEET & INCHES

First Name Last Name Team 1ST ATTEMPT 2ND ATTEMPT 3RD ATTEMPT SCORE

Melanie Barnes CTW

Nyeimah Boyd CTW

Jehmaya Demmons CTW

Kelyse Mcpherson CTW

MARK "X" FOR FOUL
Event 10 Boys (2nd Grade) Standing Jump ALL MEASUREMENTS IN FEET & INCHES

First Name Last Name Team 1ST ATTEMPT 2ND ATTEMPT 3RD ATTEMPT SCORE

Titan Arthur CTW

Amir Bennett CTW

Caleb Brown CTW

Khari Johnson CTW

MARK "X" FOR FOUL
Event 11 Girls (3rd Grade) Standing Jump ALL MEASUREMENTS IN FEET & INCHES

First Name Last Name Team 1ST ATTEMPT 2ND ATTEMPT 3RD ATTEMPT SCORE

Allie Rose Albright CTW

Jerney Lawson CTW

Journee Taylor CTW

MARK "X" FOR FOUL
Event 12 Boys (3rd Grade) Standing Jump ALL MEASUREMENTS IN FEET & INCHES

First Name Last Name Team 1ST ATTEMPT 2ND ATTEMPT 3RD ATTEMPT SCORE

Kingston Asee CTW

Jonah Edouard Goshen

Andrew Epting CTW

Oluwaferanmi Faluyi CTW

Amari Windley CTW

MARK "X" FOR FOUL
Event 13 Girls (4th Grade) Standing Jump ALL MEASUREMENTS IN FEET & INCHES

First Name Last Name Team 1ST ATTEMPT 2ND ATTEMPT 3RD ATTEMPT SCORE

Mackenzie Miller Goshen

MARK "X" FOR FOUL
Event 14 Boys (4th Grade) Standing Jump ALL MEASUREMENTS IN FEET & INCHES

First Name Last Name Team 1ST ATTEMPT 2ND ATTEMPT 3RD ATTEMPT SCORE

Levi Avery CTW

Denzel Green Goshen

Jayden Jenkins CTW

Cali Daniels CTW



MARK "X" FOR FOUL
Event 15 Girls (5th Grade) Standing Jump ALL MEASUREMENTS IN FEET & INCHES

First Name Last Name Team 1ST ATTEMPT 2ND ATTEMPT 3RD ATTEMPT SCORE

Lauryn Houck CTW

Kaydence Lawal Goshen

Caelee McDonald CTW
Melanie Yisrael CTW

MARK "X" FOR FOUL
Event 16 Boys (5th Grade) Standing Jump ALL MEASUREMENTS IN FEET & INCHES

First Name Last Name Team 1ST ATTEMPT 2ND ATTEMPT 3RD ATTEMPT SCORE

Emanuel Grimes CTW

Event 17 Girls (2nd Grade) 800 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

NO ENTRIES

Event 18 Boys (2nd Grade) 800 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

NO ENTRIES

Event 19 Girls (3rd Grade) 800 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

NO ENTRIES

Event 20 Boys (3rd Grade) 800 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

2 Oluwaferanmi Faluyi CTW

Event 21 Girls (4th Grade) 800 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

3 Tyneka White Goshen

Event 22 Boys (4th Grade) 800 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

4 Percival Dyers Goshen

Event 23 Girls (5th Grade) 800 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

NO ENTRIES

Event 24 Boys (5th Grade) 800 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

NO ENTRIES



Event 25 Girls (2nd Grade) 200 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

2 Nyeimah Boyd CTW

3 Amaria Carey CTW

4 Chloe Cummings CTW

5 Jehmaya Demmons CTW

Event 26 Boys (2nd Grade) 200 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

2 Titan Arthur CTW

3 Amir Bennett CTW

4 Royce White CTW

5 Micah Windley CTW

Event 27 Girls (3rd Grade) 200 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

2 Allie Rose Albright CTW

3 Jerney Lawson CTW

4 Qualyn Moton CTW

5 Journee Taylor CTW

Event 28 Boys (3rd Grade) 200 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

2 Kaiden Armour CTW

3 Travis Fowler CTW

4 Darrian Franklin CTW

5 Gywinn Lewis CTW

6 Manquel Ivey Goshen

7 Najhee Jackson Goshen

Event 29 Girls (4th Grade) 200 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

2 Kallen Allen-Williams Goshen

3 Carmen Curry CTW

4 Naveah Johnson CTW

5 Kree Mitchell CTW

6 Shania Smikle CTW

Event 30 Boys (4th Grade) 200 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

2 Cleveland Armour CTW

3 Eric Harvey CTW

4 Terrance Henley CTW

5 Jayden Jenkins CTW

6 Henry Taylor Goshen

Event 31 Girls (5th Grade) 200 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

2 Aubrey Bryant CTW

3 Lauryn Houck CTW

4 Nova Wadley Goshen

5 Daijah Whitaker CTW



Event 32 Boys (5th Grade) 200 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

2 Reginald Blount CTW

3 Tyler Curry CTW

4 Kyden Tate CTW

5 Nova Wadley Goshen

Event 33 Girls (2nd Grade) 400 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

NO ENTRIES

Event 34 Boys (2nd Grade) 400 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

2 Titan Arthur CTW

3 Khari Johnson CTW

Event 35 Girls (3rd Grade) 400 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

NO ENTRIES

Event 36 Boys (3rd Grade) 400 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

2 Kingston Asee CTW

3 Tyler Cummings CTW

4 Jonah Edouard Goshen

5 Oluwaferanmi Faluyi CTW

6 Travis Fowler CTW

7 Najhee Jackson Goshen

Event 37 Girls (4th Grade) 400 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

2 Jewel Clark CTW

3 Kree Mitchell CTW

Event 38 Boys (4th Grade) 400 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

2 Levi Avery CTW

3 Percival Dyers Goshen

4 Terrance Henley CTW

5 Brad Johnson CTW

6 D’Angelo Pendleton CTW

7 Brycen Storey Goshen

Event 39 Girls (5th Grade) 400 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

4 Nova Wadley Goshen

Event 40 Boys (5th Grade) 400 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

2 Reginald Blount CTW

3 Tyler Curry CTW

4 Emanuel Grimes CTW

5 Daniel Howard CTW



Event 41 Girls (2nd Grade) 100 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

2 Nyeimah Boyd CTW

3 Chloe Cummings CTW

4 Jehmaya Demmons CTW

5 Kelyse Mcpherson CTW

Event 42 Boys (2nd Grade) 100 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

2 Amir Bennett CTW
3 Royce White CTW
4 Micah Windley CTW

Event 43 Girls (3rd Grade) 100 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

2 Allie Rose Albright CTW

3 Colette Macchiaverna CTW

4 Annani Thomas CTW

Event 44 Boys (3rd Grade) 100 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

2 Kaiden Armour CTW
3 Tyler Cummings CTW
4 Ewan Guice Goshen
5 Manquel Ivey Goshen
6 Najhee Jackson Goshen
7 Gywinn Lewis CTW
8 Amari Windley CTW

Event 45 Girls (4th Grade) 100 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

1 Kallen Allen-Williams Goshen
2 Carmen Curry CTW
3 Naveah Johnson CTW
4 Navaeh Lowe CTW
5 Mackenzie Miller Goshen
6 Saya Thomas CTW
7 Tyneka White Goshen
8 Taylor Williams Goshen

Event 46 Boys (4th Grade) 100 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

2 Cleveland Armour CTW
3 Denzel Green Goshen
4 Jadyn Dorsey Goshen
5 Eric Harvey CTW
6 Terrance Henley CTW
7 Brad Johnson CTW
8 Courtland Middleton CTW



Event 47 Girls (5th Grade) 100 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

2 Aubrey Bryant CTW
3 Caelee McDonald CTW
4 Nova Wadley Goshen
5 Daijah Whitaker CTW

Event 48 Boys (5th Grade) 100 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

2 Reginald Blount CTW
3 Tyler Curry CTW
4 Daniel Howard CTW
5 Kyden Tate CTW

Event 49 Girls (2nd Grade) 50 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

2 Melanie Barnes CTW
3 Amaria Carey CTW
4 Kelyse Mcpherson CTW

Event 50 Boys (2nd Grade) 50 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

2 Caleb Brown CTW
3 Khari Johnson CTW
4 Royce White CTW
5 Micah Windley CTW

Event 51 Girls (3rd Grade) 50 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

2 Colette Macchiaverna CTW
3 Qualyn Moton CTW
4 Annani Thomas CTW

Event 52 Boys (3rd Grade) 50 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

2 Cleveland Armour CTW
3 Ewan Guice Goshen
4 Manquel Ivey Goshen
5 Brad Johnson CTW

Event 53 Girls (4th Grade) 50 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

2 Carmen Curry CTW
3 Naveah Johnson CTW
4 Mackenzie Miller Goshen
5 Shania Smikle CTW
6 Saya Thomas CTW
7 Taylor Williams Goshen



Event 54 Boys (4th Grade) 50 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

2 Cleveland Armour CTW
3 Levi Avery CTW
4 Jadyn Dorsey Goshen
5 Zachary Hendley Goshen
6 Brad Johnson CTW
7 Cali Daniels CTW

Event 55 Girls (5th Grade) 50 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

2 Caelee McDonald CTW
3 Kaydence Lawal Goshen

Event 56 Boys (5th Grade) 50 Meter

Lane First Name Last Name Team Time

NO ENTRIES


